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Analog + relay output s
N eSS
TERE -20°C £ +60°C
R RE 20...28°C
HAXPEE <95%RH (T2%E)
UapiaE=2/ IP20
IR EFIE
BERIRST (BXBEXIE ) ovvevevreerenessessssssssssssssnseeees 109 x 23,5 x 130 mm
B2 (A4) 240 g
DIN%f 255 DIN 46277
SEMIE 1x2,5 mm?2 £4
YR 2205 F 15E 0,5Nm
= RS
iR
BIREE - EA 21,6..253 VAC - 50...60 Hz 2§,
19,2..300 VDC

g 400 mA SB / 250 VAC
EAINFE 35W
EBINFE 3W
fREEEE
=202 S s o I N 3,75 kVAC / 250 VAC
FHAKE B 0..999 s
FAFNEY 8] 154
BRIRT Loop Link
fSIREE &)\ 60 dB

NARZAE) - AEHAE
I R G2 £
ESHASEHE - Bl
IR ET X EERFIN
HEEIR : NAMUR e
SO fieg
NPN / PNP &g
RIS (dIRE )
BRERK
LMiRE
EMC BB # R A THEEAITIND. oo

WA
AW AN
BARBE
NEBHE
B/IEEHE
BEE . i AKE ON......
B/\EHEE - BAMEE ON
NS
WSS %A
WSS LA
WA S 2A
A SR

MAESHKE

< 60 ms + FHARTIE

< 50 ms + EERATE]

16 bit

< 0,005% FrigE#2 / VDC
8,3VDC +0,5VDC/8 mA
17VDC /20 mA

17 vDC/ 20 mA
5..17VDC/20 mA

< +0,01% FTZ 272 / °C
<0,1% Frig =12

< +0,5%

PR A S BL B RSREHY 90%

0..20 kHz
0,001 Hz

. 50Hz

20 ms

NAMUR #& & DIN 19234 #56

Tacho

NPN / PNP

218 4mi9=8

TTL

SO & DIN 43864 11t

S
bk B
B

e ifEd
ES50E

B/NMESEE

7 (@=BREL )
AHRBEM

EBIRE

S
ESEE

=

B/IVMESBE

A (@=BEHL )

b zbr
BRATTRIFE

BABE
RABM

=K AC IhE

BATE - 24 VDC

HLfth gy L 2

Hfthg A

HLfth gy 22

Fmig &2

HEtnE

EMC

LVD

RoHS

EAC

20 ms

0..20 mA

5mA

1600 Q

00,01% FrigE#2 / 100 Q
<23 mA

0..10VDC
250 mV
0500 kQ

20 Hz

250 VRMS

2 AAC

100 VA

1A

ARHL (NPN/PNP)
f/f Bt

= HRIFTESEE

2014/30/EU
2014/35/EU
2011/65/EU
TR-CU 020/2011

€26C60-VETCS



